
                November 15, 2019 

 

UPCOMING MIDDLE SCHOOL EVENTS 

 

Monday, November 18 MS Basketball Open Gym, 2:15 to 3:30 

    MS Drama “Christmas Carol”, 2:15 to 4:00 – NOTE DATE CHANGE 

    MS Photography Club, 2:15 to 3:15 – NOTE DATE CHANGE 

Tuesday, November 19 Faculty Meeting  - NO After School Clubs, NO After School Extra Help 

Wednesday, November 20 8th Grade Spirit Week Locker Decorating, 2:00 to 4:00 

    MS Choir, 2:15 to 3:00 

    Robotics 5 and 6, 2:15 to 3:30 

Thursday, November 21 NO City of Taunton Bus Transportation Home 

    MS Math Team, 2:15 to 3:15 – NOTE DATE CHANGE 

    MS Ministry, 2:15 to 3:00 

Friday, November 22 MS 1st Quarter Honor Roll Reception, 1:30 

    MS Drama “Christmas Carol”, 2:15 to 4:00 

……………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

Monday, November 25 MS Basketball Open Gym, 2:15 to 3:30 

Tuesday, November 26 MS Drama “Christmas Carol”, 2:15 to 4:00 

    MS Math Team, 2:15 to 3:15 

    Robotics 7-12, 2:15 to 3:30 

Wednesday, November 27 NO City of Taunton Buses To or From School 

    Early Release, 11:15 

    NO ESP 

Thursday, November 28 Happy Thanksgiving - NO School 

Friday, November 29 NO School 

 


